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Q1. If the election for New Jersey governor were held today, would you vote for:

Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative
Percent

Democrat Barbara Buono 156 26.1 26.1 26.1
Republican Chris Christie 341 57.0 57.0 83.2
SOMEONE ELSE 4 7 v 83.9

Valid NOBODY 19 3.2 3.2 87.0
NOT SURE/DON'T KNOW 75 12.5 12.5 99.5
REFUSE 3 5 5 100.0
Total 598 100.0 100.0

Q1A. At this time, would you say you lean more toward voting for:

Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative
Percent
Democrat Barbara Buono 11 1.8 14.6 14.6
Republican Chris Christie 20 3.3 26.5 41.1
id NOBODY 4 5.7

NOT SURE/DON’







If the election for U.S. Senate were held today, would you vote fc

Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative

Percent

Democrat Cory Booker 273 45.6 45.6 45.6

Valid



If the election for state Senate were held today, would you vote for:

Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative
Percent
Democrat Jeff Van Drew 370 61.9 61.9 61.9
Republican Susan
171

Adelizzi-Schmidt

Valid




Q4. Which of the following best describes your overall opinion of Susan Adelizzi-
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Q15. A question on the New Jersey ballot asks whether to allow veterans groups to use
money raised in raffles and games of chance to fund their operations. Currently they can use
that money only for educational, charitable

or other public purposes. Would you
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